
 

   Michael Buonocore, Housing Bureau Interim Director 
Monday, September 18, 2023 – Saturday, September 30, 2023 

  
 

 

Busy 
 

Tentative 
 

Free 

 

Out of Office 
 

Working Elsewhere 
 

Outside of Working Hours 
  

 September 2023 

 
  Tue, Sep 19  

 
 

2:00 PM – 5:00 PM  Attended in person: Rental Services Commission (RSC) 
Meeting 

 
 

  Wed, Sep 20  
 

 

All day  Interim Director Buonocore Out of Office 

 
 

  Thu, Sep 21  

 
 

9:00 AM – 9:30 AM  Via Zoom: Weekly Meeting with Commissioner Carmen 
Rubio and Staff  

 
 

 

Mon, Sep 25  
 

 

All day  Interim Director Buonocore Out of Office 

 
 

  Tue, Sep 26  

  

11:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
 

Via MS Teams: Monthly Check-in with Donnie Oliveira 
(Director, Bureau of Planning & Sustainability (BPS)) & 
BPS Staff 

 
 

  Wed, Sep 27  
 

 

All day  Interim Director Buonocore Out of Office 

 
 

  Thu, Sep 28  

 
 

9:00 AM – 10:00 AM  Via Zoom: Weekly meeting w/ Commissioner Carmen 
Rubio and Staff 

 
 

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

Via MS Teams: Inclusionary Housing (IH) Study Meeting 
Lisa Abuaf (Director of Development & Investment, 
Prosper Portland), Matt Fairris (Vice President, BAE 
Urban Economics), Matt Kowta (Managing Principal, 
BAE Urban Economics) 

 
 



  Fri, Sep 29  

 
 

1:30 PM – 2:00 PM 

 

Via Zoom: Weekly Meeting w/ Commissioner Carmen 
Rubio, Kimberly Branam (Executive Director, Prosper 
Portland), Rebecca Esau (Director, Bureau of 
Development Services), and Donnie Olivera (Director, 
Bureau of Planning & Sustainability) 

 
 
 


